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Sensor Name Trouble Code rtlrodzle lanp Definition describe
ashing code
Intake Air PO112 31 Intake Air Temperature Sensor 1 Circuit Low short to ground
Temperature & FO113 32 Intake Air Temperature Senser 1 Circuit High short to battery
pressure sensor P0107 41 Manifold Absolute Pressure/Barometric Pressure Circuit Low Input | short to ground
PO108 42 Nanifold ibsolute Pressure/Barometric Pressure Circuit High Input | short to battery
P0131 51 02 Sensor Circuit Low Voltage short to ground
PO132 52 02 Sensor Circuit High Veltage short to battery |
Oxvgen Sensor FO134 53 02 Sensor Circuit No Activity Detected open load
P0030 a7 HO2S Heater Control Circuit open load
P0031 55 HO2S Heater Control Circuit Low short to ground
P0032 56 HO2S Heater Comtrol Circuit High short to battery
c“'*’hs‘;‘s::’"im P0335 63 Crankshaft Position Sensor “A* Circuit Abnormal signal
Throttle Pesitioen Po122 21 Throttle/Pedal Position Sensor/Switch “A" Circuit Low short to ground
Sensor P0123 22 Throttle/Pedal Position Sensor/Switch “A” Circuit High short to battery
Engine temperature PO117 11 Engine Coolant Temperature Circuit Low short to ground
sensor PO118 12 Engine Coolant Temperature Circuit High short to battery |
P0O201 17 Injector Circultlgpeh ~ Cylinder 1 open load
Injector F0261 15 Cylinder 1 Injector Circuit Low short te ground
P0262 16 Cylinder 1 Injector Circuit High short to battery
Ignition Coil P2300 27 Ignition Coil “A" Primary Control Circuit Low open load
P2301 26 Ignition Coll “A” Primary Contrel Circuit High short to battery |
Evaporative PO4d4 ki Evaporative Emission System Purge Contrel Valve Circult Cpen open load
Enission F0458 75 Evapoerative Enission System Purge Control Valve Circuit Low short te ground
Control VWalve PO45% 6 Evaporative Bmission System Purge Centrel Valve Circuit High short to battery
P0S05 47 Idle Air Control System open load
I“Slt;‘;:r‘;‘:‘t‘;’l 0508 45 Tdle Alr Control Syste Circult Low short to ground
P0503 46 Idle Air Contrel System Circuit High short to battery |
Fuel Punp PO627 37 Fuel Punp “4” Control Circuit Open open load
P0629 36 Fuel Pusp “A” Control Circuit High short to battery
ECU Power Relay P0B8S 87 BCH/PCH_Power Relay Control Circuit Open open load
P08687 €6 BCH/PCH_Power Relay Control Circuit High short to battery
ECD Fos01 94 Internal Control Module Nemory Check Sum Error ECU Trouble
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